Trip Interruption 

Should Your Vehicle become inoperable due to an event covered by this Contract that occurs more than 100 miles from Your home and prior to Your destination, 
Administrator will provide payment to reimburse You for actual expenses incurred up to One hundred and twenty-five dollars ($125) per day up to three (3) days, not to 
exceed Three hundred and seventy-five dollars ($375) for meals and lodging.  You must provide to Administrator valid lodging and meal receipts in order to be reimbursed.   

Substitute Transportation 

Should Your Vehicle become inoperable due to an event covered by this Contract, upon authorization, We will provide payment to reimburse You for actual expenses

[...]

incurred when renting a vehicle from a licensed car rental agency. Benefits will be allowed only for reasonable time necessary to complete the repair with a maximum 
benefit of three calendar days. The maximum daily rental allowance is Thirty-five dollars ($35) per day, not to exceed One hundred and five dollars ($105) per visit. 
Delays caused by Repair Facility scheduling do not qualify for rental benefits. 

Commercial Use Option  

This option must be selected at time of Contract purchase.  If You elected the Commercial Use Option and the Commercial Use Option is indicated on the first page of